PSK5PFK TIME 9:50:58

AGENCY 3005 CHATHAM FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
WOODSI DE
BALL
CHATHAM
CURRAN
CAPI TAL

OXIOX»

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNION PACI FIC
05 ILLINO S CENTRAL(I Q)
06 KANSAS Cl TY SOUTHERN

RESI DENTI AL

107, 523.
554, 528.
431, 380.
60, 875.
.00

1, 154, 307.

LOCAL

85
13
04
29

31
RR

.00
.00
.00

.00

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2007 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

7,622.
17, 576.
21, 077.
19, 224.

65, 501.

STATE

2, 228.
1, 545.
234.

4, 008.

62
97
24
89
. 00

72
RR
80
78
09

67

COMVERCI AL

17, 146.
7,182.
46, 985.
8, 747.
. 00

80, 061.

43
30
63
38

74

| NDUSTRI AL
.00

705. 41

1, 218. 06
.00

. 00

1, 923. 47

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/06/09 PAGE
M NERAL TOTAL
.00 132, 292. 90
440. 64 580, 433. 45
39.11 500, 700. 08
.00 88, 847. 56
.00 .00
479.75 1, 302, 273. 99
TOTAL
2,228.80
1,545.78
234.09
4, 008. 67

1, 306, 282. 66

77



